

05.

02.02.2024

Today is fixed for appearance, P/R and hearing.

Sole accused on court bail is present by hazira.

No P/R received.

E.O report is submitted and the same be accepted.

Case is adjourned.

To 11.03.2024 for appearance and P/R.

Sd/

Sourabh Nandi(JOCODE WB01263)

Judicial magistrate, Railway Court

Howrah.

Sd/-

Sourabh Nandi(JOCODE WB01263)

Judicial magistrate, Railway Court

Howrah.