

C-13289/23(R.a-172/23)  
CNR-WBHW050001762023

16.  
27.06.2025

To day is fixed for local Holiday by criminal Bar Library howrah.  
To 01.09.2025 for appearance and evidence before charge.

Sd/  
Niladri Kumar Nath ( JOCODE WB01217)  
Judicial magistrate, Railway Court  
Howrah.

Sd/-  
Niladri Kumar Nath ( JOCODE WB01217)  
Judicial magistrate, Railway Court  
Howrah.